LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

INDIVIDUEL CADETS

14.01.2023
Epreuves
-44 v
BOINARD Elisa (72, PDL) AS NEUVILLE
BERGERE Juliette (72, PDL) JUDO CLUB DE SARGE
-52 -
GAUVIN Celia (72, PDL) US PRECIGNE
MERAND Margaux (72, PDL) JUDO CLUB LA FLECHE
-57 v
(+20pts) POUSSE Lisa (72, PDL) JUDO CLUB DE SARGE
+10pts) DUVAL Camille (72, PDL) SUDESTMANCEAU JJ CLUB
W DALIBARD Lilou (72, PDL) JUDO CLUB DE LOUE
-63 -
TOUNOUGA Eternela (72, PDL) JCM OMNISPORTS JUDO
+10pts) DURNERIN Oceane (72, PDL) JUDO CLUB CENTRE SARTHE

. & MAUSSAINT SEREZAT Melie (72, PDL) JUDO CLUB DE SARGE



b 4

4

b 4

4

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

JAMES Enora (72, PDL)

+70

CHERBONNIER Estelle (72, PDL)

GOULIARMIS Maria (72, PDL)

DELAUNE Capucine (72, PDL)

DOS SANTOS SOARES Chimene (72, PDL)

SCIBERRAS Theo (72, PDL)

TREMBLAY Charlie (72, PDL)

GODEFROY Antoine (72, PDL)

VANET Gabriel (72, PDL)

QUENTIN Hugo (72, PDL)
ASSIER Julian (72, PDL)

MORCRETTE Dorian (72, PDL)
MOREAU Gaetan (72, PDL)
PASQUIER Noe (72, PDL)
SPEZIANI Jean (72, PDL)
JOSSE Isaac (72, PDL)
PIVETTE Virgile (72, PDL)

PUAUX Lenny (72, PDL)

-46

-50

JC SUZERAIN

JC DE CERANS FOULLETOURTE

JUDO CLUB LA FLECHE

US PRECIGNE

J.C.DE SPAY

JCM OMNISPORTS JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE SARGE

SPORTS LOISIRS SECTION JUDO

JUDO CLUB NOYENNAIS

SPORTS LOISIRS SECTION JUDO

JUDO CLUB MAMERTIN

JUDO CLUB DE SARGE

JUDO CLUB SABOLIEN

STADE OLYMPIQUE DU MAINE

JUDO CLUB MAMERTIN

JC DE SILLE LE GUILLAUME

JUDO CLUB DES BRIERES

JCM OMNISPORTS JUDO



NC

b 4

4

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

TESSAEV Tourpal (72, PDL)

GESLIN Arthur (72, PDL)
MONCEAUX Alexis (72, PDL)
COMIANT Pierre (72, PDL)
MERCIER Tanguy (72, PDL)
BOUGARD Imanol (72, PDL)
LEGENDRE Mathew (72, PDL)

SAMOYEAU Amaury (72, PDL)

BARBIER Bastien (72, PDL)
BRIFFAULT Charly (72, PDL)

FONTAINE Alex (72, PDL)
GASSE Sabri (72, PDL)
CADORET Noham (72, PDL)

LE GOFF Jean Maxime (72, PDL)
BADEY-BASSET Alexis (72, PDL)

BIZERAY Emilien (72, PDL)

TOUPIN Yvan Silas (72, PDL)
POLOMACK Raphael (72, PDL)

FOURMOND Camille (72, PDL)
HUET Arthur (72, PDL)

TRIFAULT Valerian (72, PDL)

STADE OLYMPIQUE DU MAINE

US PRECIGNE

JUDO CLUB SABOLIEN

JCM OMNISPORTS JUDO

US PRECIGNE

JUDO CLUB LA FLECHE

MJC CONNERRE

JUDO CLUB DES BRIERES

ANTONNIERE JUDO CLUB 72

JUDO CLUB LA FLECHE

JCM OMNISPORTS JUDO

ANTONNIERE JUDO CLUB 72

JC SUZERAIN

JUDO CLUB CENTRE SARTHE

JC SUZERAIN

SUDESTMANCEAU JJ CLUB

STADE OLYMPIQUE DU MAINE

JUDO CLUB LA FLECHE

SUDESTMANCEAU JJ CLUB

JUDO CLUB DE LOUE

PATRIOTE BONNETABLE



MOH Hicham (72, PDL)

CHAMBRIER-ITIM Selyan (72, PDL)

+10pts) LANSELLE Ethan (72, PDL)

DEGOULET Noe (72, PDL)

PROVOST Mathieu (72, PDL)

-90

+90

JCM OMNISPORTS JUDO

JUDO CLUB SABOLIEN

PATRIOTE BONNETABLE

JC DE CERANS FOULLETOURTE

AS NEUVILLE



